
 

 

CSR for Tomorrow 

Saturday 5 Feb 2022 

2 pm to 8 pm 

 
In this one-day workshop, top experts from the Judge Business School will walk you through how to 

develop a strong strategy and some of the tools you’ll need to achieve your Corporate Social 

Responsibility programme goals. Not only will you receive insightful views on your CSR strategy, 

you’ll have the chance to network with other like-minded professionals. 

 
Programme Agenda 

 

Time 

(UK) 

Time 

(India) 

Length of 

Time 
Session Session Theme and Speaker 

8.30 - 

8.45 

14.00 - 

14.15 

 
15 mins 

Introduction Content: Introduction – Aims of the day 

Why are we 

here? 

 

 
8.45 - 

9.30 

 
14.15 - 

15.00 

30 mins 

talk 
 
What is impact in 

the local context? 

Content: Keynote speech and Q&A 

15 mins 

Q&A 
 

9.30 - 

10.15 

15.00 - 

15.45 

 
45 mins 

Programme 

Execution 

Content: Short presentation and activities 

(will build on Keynote content) 

Speaker:  
 

10.15 - 

10. 45 

 

15.45 - 

16.15 

 
30 mins 

 
Break 

 
Break and Networking 

 
10.45 – 

12.15 

 
16.15 - 

17.45 

 

90 mins 

 
Identifying needs 

and Reporting 

Content: Presentation and activities (will 

incorporate metrics through the 

presentation) 

Speaker 
 

12.15 - 

12.45 

 

17.45 - 

18.15 

 
30 mins 

 
Break 

 
Break and Networking 

 
12.45 - 

13.30 

 
18.15- 

19.00 

30 mins 

talk 
 
Partnership and 

Collaboration 

Content: Keynote speech and Q&A 

15 mins 

Q&A 
Speaker 

 
13.30 - 

14.15 

 
19.00 - 

19.45 

 

45 mins 

 

Branding 

Content: Short presentation and activities 

Speaker: 

 

14.15 - 

14.30 

 

19.45 - 

20.00 

 
15 mins 

 
Wrap-up 

 

Speakers  

 

Register here: https://bit.ly/csrfortomorrow 

*please note that the enrolment will be on first come first serve basis 
 


