## CSR for Tomorrow Saturday 5 Feb 2022 2 pm to 8 pm

In this one-day workshop, top experts from the Judge Business School will walk you through how to develop a strong strategy and some of the tools you'll need to achieve your Corporate Social Responsibility programme goals. Not only will you receive insightful views on your CSR strategy, you'll have the chance to network with other like-minded professionals.

## Programme Agenda

Time (UK)	Time (India)	Length of Time	Session	Session Theme and Speaker
8.30 - 8.45	14.00 - 14.15	15 mins	Introduction Why are we here?	Content: Introduction – Aims of the day
8.45 - 9.30	14.15 - 15.00	30 mins talk 15 mins Q&A	What is impact in the local context?	Content: Keynote speech and Q&A
9.30 - 10.15	15.00 - 15.45	45 mins	Programme Execution	Content: Short presentation and activities (will build on Keynote content)  Speaker:
10.15 - 10. 45	15.45 - 16.15	30 mins	Break	Break and Networking
10.45 – 12.15	16.15 - 17.45	90 mins	Identifying needs and Reporting	Content: Presentation and activities (will incorporate metrics through the presentation)  Speaker
12.15 - 12.45	17.45 - 18.15	30 mins	Break	Break and Networking
12.45 - 13.30	18.15- 19.00	30 mins talk 15 mins Q&A	Partnership and Collaboration	Content: Keynote speech and Q&A  Speaker
13.30 - 14.15	19.00 - 19.45	45 mins	Branding	Content: Short presentation and activities Speaker:
14.15 - 14.30	19.45 - 20.00	15 mins	Wrap-up	Speakers

**Register here:** <a href="https://bit.ly/csrfortomorrow">https://bit.ly/csrfortomorrow</a>

<sup>\*</sup>please note that the enrolment will be on first come first serve basis